01.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

20.01.
20.02.
20.03.

23.
32.

34.01.
34.02.
34.03.
34.04.

35.
38.
46.

Grundkérper
Richtrolle
Gewindebolzen
Deckscheibe
Nutenstein
Exzenter
Griff

Leiste

Leiste

Leiste
Winkel
Bolzen
Mutter
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Schraube
Stift

Kugel

Feder

01.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14,
15.

20.01.
20.02.
20.03.

23.
32.
33.

34.01.
34.02.
34.03.
34.04.

35.
38.
46.

bati

galet de dressage
boulon fileté
chapeau du galet
piéce a rainures
excentrique
poigneé

listel

listel

listel

corniére

boulon

ecrou

vis

vis

vis

vis

goujon

bille

ressort

01.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
20.01.
20.02.
20.03.
23.
32.
33.
34.01.
34.02.
34.03.
34.04.
35.
38.

base plate
straightening roller
screw bolt
cover disc
grooved piece
excenter

grip

listel

listel

listel

angel iron
bolt

nut

screw

screw

screw

screw

pin

ball

spring
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